Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:11:03

Most 4,219 km
8.4.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65  4:50358 26.203 12:41:08.695 131 1:58.616 +5.461 15:19:29.161
(28) FULL Motorsport 66 4:01.018 17.863 12:45:09.713 132 1:56.243 +3.088 15:21:25.404
T57.622 7467 T0.13.25.851 67 2:01.358 +8.203 12:47:11.071 133 1:55.824 +2.669 15:23:21.228
2 158502 +5.347 10:15:24.353 68 1:56.870 +3.715 12:49:07.941 134 1:58.208 +5.143 15:25:19.526
3 1:56.404 +3.249 10:17:20.757 69 1:56.789 +3.634 12:61:04.730 135 1:56.240 +3.085 15:27:15.766
4 1:56356 +3.201 10:19:17.113 70 1:56.095 +2.940 12:53:00.825 136 1:56.405 +3.250 15:20:12471
5 1:54.966 +1.811 10:21:12.079 71 1:56.402 +3.247 12:54:57.227 137 1:55.739 +2.584 15:31:07.910
6 1:55100 +1.954 10:23:07.188 72 1:56.143 +2.988 12:56:63.370 138 1:56.567 +3.412 15:33:04.477
7 157028 +3.873 10:25:04.216 73 1:55.164 +2.009 12:58:48.534 139 1:55.438 +2.283 15:34:50.915
8 154438 +1.283 10:26:58.654 74 2:00210 +7.055 13:00:48.744 140 1:58.010 +4.855 15:36:57.925
9 2:00680 +7.525 10:28:59.334 75 1:55938 +2.783 13:02:44.682 141 1:58.405 +5.250 15:38:56.330
10 1:54047 +0.892 10:30:53.381 76 1:56.755 +3.600 13:04:41.437 142 1:55.981 +2.826 15:40:52.311
1 1:54.342 +1.187 10:32:47.723 77 1:57.280 +4.125 13:06:38.717 143 1:55.647 +2.492 15:42:47.958
12 155373 +2.218 10:34:43.096 78 1:54755 +1.600 13:08:33.472 144 1:55.280 +2.125 15:44:43.238
13 153897 +0.742 10:36:36.993 79 6:13822 20.667 13:14:47.294 145 1:58.250 +5.095 15:46:41.488
14 155577 12422 10:38:32.570 80  4:01.003 17.848 13:18:48.297 146 2:04.833 +11.678 15:48:46.321
15 156420 +3.265 10:40:28.990 81 2:05.030 +11.875 13:20:53.327 147 202,544 +9.389 15:50:48.865
16 1:55395 +2.240 10:42:24.385 82 2:02258 +9.103 13:22:65.585 148 2:01.951 +8.796 15:52:50.816
17 1:56.387 +3.232 10:44:20.772 83 2:04.043 +10.888 13:24:59.628 149 1:58.154 +4.999 15:54:48.970
18 2:01.975 +8.820 10:46:22.747 84 2:04.131 +10.976 13:27:03.759 150 1:59.325 +6.170 15:56:48.295
19 1:53.825 +0.670 10:48:16.572 85 2:04.413 +11.258 13:29:08.172 151 2:01.931 +8.776 15:58:50.226
20 1:54662 +1.507 10:50:11.234 86  2:05442 +12.287 13:31:13.614 152 1:59.250 +6.095 16:00:49.476
21 1:54.654 +1.499 10:52:05.888 87 2:39.393 +46.238 13:33:63.007 153 1:57.181 +4.026 16:02:46.657
22 1:55.956 +2.801 10:54:01.844 88 2:55.723 12.568 13:36:48.730 154 1:56.883 +3.728 16:04:43.540
28 1:56673 +3.718 10:55:58.717 89 3:44.968 51.813 13:40:33.698 155 1:56.323 +3.168 16:06:39.863
24 1:54505 +1.350 10:57:53.222 90  3:28684 36,529 13:44:02.382 156 1:56.677 +3.522 16:08:36.540
25 1:59.760 +6.605 10:59:52.982 91 2:08.104 +14.949 13:46:10.486 157 1:57.129 +3.974 16:10:33.669
26 2:15.765 +22.610 11:02:08.747 82 2:04.195 +11.040 13:48:14.681 158 1:56.613 +3.458 16:12:30.282
27 2:47.684 +54.529 11:04:56.431 93 2:06378 +13.223 13:50:21.059
28 4:20088 35,933 11:09:25.519 94 2:04.792 +11.637 13:52:25.851
29 4:50927 57.772 11:14:16.446 95 203072 +9.917 13:54:28.923
30 4113657 20,502 11:18:30.103 96 2:02395 +9.240 13:56:31.318
31 1:55.506 +2.441 11:20:25.699 97 2:03.159 +10.004 13:58:34.477
32 1:56.389 +3.234 11:22:22.088 98 2:01.827 +8.672 14:00:36.304
33 1:56.011 +2.856 11:24:18.009 99 2:04425 +11.270 14:02:40.729
34 1:53.955 +0.800 11:26:12.054 100 2:07.410 +14.255 14:04:48.139
35 1:53.455 11:28:05.200 101 2:02.742 +9.587 14:06:50.881
36 155774 +2.619 11:30:00.983 102 2:02.820 +9.665 14:08:53.701
37 153455 11:31:54.138 103 2:03.302 +10.147 14:10:57.003
38 1:56212 +3.057 11:33:50.350 104 2:02.133 +8.978 14:12:59.136
39 2106270 +13.115 11:35:56.620 105 2:03.112 +9.957 14:15:02.248
40 158865 +5.710 11:37:55.485 106 2:04.170 +11.015 14:17:06.418
" 2:20.502 +27.347 11:40:15.987 107 2:28.394 +35.239 14:19:34.812
42 6:19.100 25.945 11:46:35.087 108 242524 +49.369 14:22:17.336
43 422906 20751 11:50:57.993 109 3:46.012 52.857 14:26:03.348
44 4:07.399 14.244 11:55:05.392 110 7:21.105 27.950 14:33:24.453
45 1:57.665 +4.510 11:57:03.057 1 3:27.269 34.114 14:36:51.722
46 1:56.368 +3.213 11:58:59.425 12 2:05.268 +12.113 14:38:56.990
47 1:56.711 +3.556 12:00:56.136 13 1:59.495 +6.340 14:40:56.485
48 1:55512 +2.357 12:02:51.648 4 1:59.043 +5.888 14:42:65.528
49 1:56.672 +3.517 12:04:48.320 115 1:59.289 +6.134 14:44:54.817
50 1:55.774 +2.619 12:06:44.094 116 1:57.961 +4.806 14:46:52.778
51 1:56.089 +2.0% 12:08:40.183 17 1:57.035 +3.880 14:48:49.813
52 1:56713 +3.558 12:10:36.896 118 1:56.253 +3.098 14:50:46.066
53 1:57.596 +4.441 12:12:34.492 19 1:55.850 *2.695 14:52:41.916
54 1:56.428 +3.273 12:14:30.920 120 1:57.822 +4.667 14:54:39.738
. +3.455 12:16:27.530 121 1:56.669 +3.514 14:56:36.407
56 1:57.162 +4.007 12:18:24.692 122 1:59.389 +6.234 14:56:35.796
57 1:57.402 +4.247 12:20:22.094 123 1:55.901 *2.746 15:00:31.697
58 1:58384 +5.229 12:22:20.478 124 1:55.980 +2.825 15:02:27.677
59 1:56.966 +3.811 12:24:17.444 125 1:56.663 +3.508 16:04:24.340
60 2:00.205 +7.050 12:26:17.649 126 1:56.157 +3.002 15:06:20.497
61 2:00507 +7.352 12:28:18.156 127 1:57.546 +4.391 15:08:18.043
62 1:56.924 +3.769 12:30:15.080 128 2:00.390 +7.235 16:10:18.433
63 2:07.665 14,510 12:32:22.745 129 3:26.291 33.136 15:13:44.724
64 3:46502 53.437 12:36:09.337 130 3:45.821 52.666 15:17:30.545
Orbits
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